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                                       PRE TRIAL DOCKET -- PAGE 1
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CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
76539      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4156 CAPRICORN             /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/11/2022                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76540      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4156 CAPRICORN             RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/11/2022                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76783      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4156 CAPRICORN             $750                       1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/24/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76784      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4156 CAPRICORN             ILY/HOUSEHOLD              1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/24/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77445      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     PERSONAL BOND                         
           4156 CAPRICORN             URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN                                               
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/23/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77485      DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN         VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           4156 CAPRICORN DRIVE       R                          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/03/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77695      JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE       FORGERY TO DEFRAUD OR HAR  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1977 OLD NONA RD           M OF ANOTHER               PO BOX E             PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/12/2022                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77911      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            04/01/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78046      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78047      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78048      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               FOR ASSISTANCE             1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78422      DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   KIMLER, RIFE S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           303 HOLIDAY                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      3120 NEDERLAND AVE.  1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611      03/12/2025                 NEDERLAND, TX 77627  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78600      RATCLIFF, CANDACE LYNNE    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  KIMLER, RIFE S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           20 REDBUD LANE             2ND                        3120 NEDERLAND AVE.  PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/10/2024                 NEDERLAND, TX 77627  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13 RECORDS LISTED



DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    76539 
DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    76540 
DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    76783 
DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    76784 
DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    77445 
DAVIS, BRADLEY LIN                    77485 
DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY                 78422 
JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE                  77695 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                77911 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78046 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78047 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78048 
RATCLIFF, CANDACE LYNNE               78600 


